
CFMS 2019-2020 PTA Board 
Name Position Email Cell Phone
Kay Eaton President kay@eaton-marketing.com 727-776-5090
Jenn Rhatigan Treasurer jrhatigan@hotmail.com
Estelle Valsamis Secretary evalsamis@gmail.com 617-256-6335
Michelle Shutt - Paez 1st VP - Advocacy shuttdc@yahoo.com
Debby Brook 2nd VP - Membership camsmom417@gmail.com 727-656-8900
Chris Negvesky 3rd VP - Programs cnegvesky@gmail.com 571-437-4344
Committee Chairs
Kelly Franck Hospitality Co-Chair kfranck13@gmail.com 727-418-4958
Joanna Laubisch Hospitality Co-Chair jandslaubisch@yahoo.com 727-460-2275
Debbie Carollo Spirit Wear Co-Chair dcarollo3@tampabay.rr.com 727-463-1367
Yoely Li Spirit Wear Co-Chair yoelyli1105@gmail.com 727-424-6328
Lauren Thacker SAC Representative laurenthacker04@aol.com 727-644-3282
Kay Eaton Reflections kay@eaton-marketing.com 727-776-5090
Stephanie Taylor Ways & Means Co-Chair taylor.family@hotmail.com 727-831-2683
Lora Iosa Ways & Means Co-Chair lbiosa@aol.com
OPEN Newsletter
Liz Slater PTA Dances bebaliz1@hotmail.com
Nicola Pagley 8th Grade Dance/Celebration nicolapagley@gmail.com 727-235-3956
Ad Hoc Committees
Karen Stevens Adopt A Class stevenskare@pcsb.org
Lauren Thacker Box Tops/ Labels laurenthacker04@aol.com 727-644-3282
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